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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(10411) : 10411 : Applied Mathematics-I (10412) : 10412 : Applied Physics (10413) : 10413 : Applied Chemistry

(10414) : 10414 : Engineering Mechanics (10415) : 10415 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering (10416) : 10416 : Applied Physics Lab

(10417) : 10417 : Applied Chemistry Lab (10418) : 10418 : Engineering Mechanics Lab (10419) : 10419 : Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab

(10420) : 10420 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10421) : 10421 : Professional and Communication Ethics (10422) : 10422 : Engineering Workshop-I

(10423) : 10423 : C Programming (10424) : 10424 : Induction cum Universal Human Values

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) T1 (TERM WORK) O1 (ORAL) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

10411 Applied Mathematics-I 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... 50.00 125.00
10412 Applied Physics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10413 Applied Chemistry 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10414 Engineering Mechanics 2.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10415 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering 3.00 16.00 40.00 24.00 60.00 ... ... ... ... 40.00 100.00
10416 Applied Physics Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10417 Applied Chemistry Lab 0.50 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10418 Engineering Mechanics Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10419 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering Lab 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10420 Professional and Communication Ethics 2.00 12.00 30.00 18.00 45.00 ... ... ... ... 30.00 75.00
10421 Professional and Communication Ethics 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10422 Engineering Workshop-I 1.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 ... ... 10.00 25.00
10423 C Programming 2.00 ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
10424 Induction cum Universal Human Values 2.00 10.00 25.00 ... ... ... ... ... ... 10.00 25.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0780: YADAVRAO TASGAONKAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191001 SHUBHAM SUNIL SING Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228305) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 18 + P 21 + P 22 + P 17 + P 21 + P 22 + P 22 + P 19 + P

O1 18 + P 22 + P 19 + P

E1 1 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 22 + P MARKS

I1 16 + P 20 + P 16 + P 16 + P 37 + P 25 + P ... P (400) FAILED

TOT 35 0 F 3 0.0 32 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 17 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 35+ 8 A 1 8.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 94.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191002 CHINMAY VISHWANATH VATANDAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250210310) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 19 P 18 P 22 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 21 P

O1 18 P 19 P 19 P

E1 4 0 F 0.0 20 P 14 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 30 P MARKS

I1 28 P 12 P 23 P 21 P 35 P 19 P ... P (453) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 53 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 38 8 A 1 8.0 39 8 A 1 8.0 49 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 102.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical &
Electronics
Engineering Lab
(TERM WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191003 DARADE DIGVIJAY DINKAR MEERA Regular MALE (MU0341120250210307) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 20 P 18 P 20 P 21 P 18 P 19 P 21 P 20 P

O1 19 P 17 P 21 P

E1 4 0 F 0.0 21 P 13 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 28 P MARKS

I1 24 P 12 P 18 P 30 P 31 P 15 P ... P (440) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 3 0.0 33 4 D 2 8.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 46 0 F 2 0.0 45 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 100.5 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191004 GRISHMA AMIT GUJARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250210306) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 21 P 17 P 24 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 22 P 21 P

O1 21 P 20 P 22 P

E1 3 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 27 P 16 P 23 P 24 P 37 P 22 P ... P (432) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 46 7 B+ 2 14.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 96.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191005 KETAKI RAMESH YADAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250210308) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 19 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 19 P 20 P 21 P 22 P

O1 20 P 19 P 18 P

E1 2 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 23 P MARKS

I1 29 P 12 P 22 P 20 P 31 P 16 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 50 0 F 3 0.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 92.0 0.0000
0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191006 PANDURANG SHANKAR GIRI GOSAVI Regular MALE (MU0341120250210304) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 17 P 12 P 18 P 19 P 17 P 16 P 20 P 21 P

O1 19 P 16 P 18 P

E1 24 P 14 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 1 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 16 P 13 P 14 P 21 P 30 P 12 P ... P (370) FAILED

TOT 57 4 D 3 12.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 3 0.0 12 4 D 0.5 2.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 33 7 B+ 1 7.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 16 7 B+ 1 7.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 85.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191007 PRATYUSH PRAVIN ALONE Regular MALE (MU0341120250210312) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 20 P 17 P 24 P 21 P 21 P 19 P 22 P 22 P

O1 21 P 20 P 20 P

E1 28 P 30 P 16 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 31 P MARKS

I1 28 P 25 P 27 P 20 P 36 P 21 P ... P (512) FAILED

TOT 76 7 B+ 3 21.0 55 8 A 2 16.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 31 0 F 2 0.0 48 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 42 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 52 7 B+ 2 14.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 132.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191008 SABALE SHAHU PRAKASH POOJA Regular MALE (MU0341120250210309) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 19 P 17 P 18 P 22 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 20 P

O1 22 P 20 P 22 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 17 P 12 P 12 P 20 P 34 P 13 P ... P (397) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 44 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 22 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 91.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191009 SAHIL DATTATRAY CHAVAN Regular MALE (MU0341120250210302) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 19 P 19 P 18 P 20 P 19 P 19 P 21 P 21 P

O1 21 P 18 P 19 P

E1 5 0 F 0.0 20 P 16 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 23 P 12 P 17 P 31 P 30 P 17 P ... P (430) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 3 0.0 32 4 D 2 8.0 33 0 F 2 0.0 43 0 F 2 0.0 41 0 F 3 0.0 19 8 A 0.5 4.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 98.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191010 SAIRAJ RAMKHELAVAN YADAV Regular MALE (MU0341120250210311) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 22 P 18 P 20 P 21 P 19 P 19 P 20 P 22 P

O1 19 P 18 P 20 P

E1 11 0 F 0.0 20 P 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 32 P 22 P 19 P 26 P 34 P 17 P ... P (469) FAILED

TOT 65 0 F 3 0.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 34 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 20 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40 9 A+ 1 9.0 37 8 A 1 8.0 43 6 B 2 12.0 19 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 104.5 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191011 SHRIYA RAJESH RAJBHOJ Regular FEMALE (MU0341120250210303) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 20 P 17 P 18 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 18 P 20 P

O1 18 P 21 P 21 P

E1 8 0 F 0.0 19 P 9 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 22 P MARKS

I1 27 P 12 P 17 P 26 P 33 P 17 P ... P (412) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 3 0.0 31 4 D 2 8.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 38 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 96.5 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191012 SYED ALFAIZ SYED ALI Regular MALE (MU0341120250210305) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 20 P 17 P 22 P 21 P 18 P 18 P 20 P 20 P

O1 18 P 17 P 19 P

E1 10 0 F 0.0 25 P 13 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 24 P MARKS

I1 30 P 17 P 22 P 23 P 33 P 16 P ... P (451) FAILED

TOT 60 0 F 3 0.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 35 0 F 2 0.0 37 0 F 2 0.0 47 0 F 3 0.0 17 7 B+ 0.5 3.5 22 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 39 8 A 1 8.0 35 8 A 1 8.0 40 5 C 2 10.0 18 8 A 1 8.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 99.0 0.0000
0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMAR
K

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191013 YASH SANTOSH MHASHILKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120250230060) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 16 P 18 P 24 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 21 P 21 P

O1 21 P 21 P 19 P

E1 12 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 26 P MARKS

I1 12 0 F 0.0 19 P 28 P 37 P 37 P 16 P ... P (445) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 3 0.0 36 0 F 2 0.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 40 0 F 2 0.0 44 0 F 3 0.0 18 8 A 0.5 4.0 24 10 O 0.5 5.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 41 9 A+ 1 9.0 42 6 B 2 12.0 20 9 A+ 1 9.0 21 9 A+ 1 9.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 95.0 0.0000
0
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191014 BHANGRE ABHIJEET RAJAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228297) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 21 + P 21 + P 21 + P 20 + P 20 + P 21 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 20 + P 22 + P 18 + P

E1 8 0 F 0.0 24 + P 19 + P 2 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 23 + P MARK
S

I1 22 + P 25 + P 28 + P 21 + P 37 + P 24 + P ... P (467) FAILE
D

TOT 51 0 F 3 0.0 49+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 49 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 40+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 47+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 123.0 0.000
00

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied Physics
(THEORY)

10413 : Applied Chemistry
(THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical &
Electronics Engineering
(THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional and
Communication Ethics
(THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C Programming
(TERM WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human Values
(THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESUL
T

äCG

REMA
RK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191015 KOCHURE PRADNYA SANJAY Repeater FEMALE (MU0341120240228300) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 23 + P 20 + P 22 + P 22 + P 22 + P 22 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 23 + P 22 + P 18 + P

E1 24 P 18 + P 25 + P 17 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 23 + P MARK
S

I1 28 + P 25 + P 27 + P 33 + P 39 + P 22 + P ... P (532) FAILE
D

TOT 75 7 B+ 3 21.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 52+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 50 0 F 2 0.0 58 0 F 3 0.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 45+ 10 O 1 10.0 44+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 45+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 143.0 0.000
00
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPA: SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE= äCG / äC; CGPA: CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGE; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191016 MANIYAR ARAMAN MANSUR Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228298) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 20 + P 21 + P 21 + P 20 + P 20 + P 21 + P 20 + P 18 + P

O1 21 + P 22 + P 17 + P

E1 24 P 18 + P 18 + P 17 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 18 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 22 + P 21 + P 21 + P 34 + P 25 + P ... P (469) FAILED

TOT 66 5 C 3 15.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 39+ 5 C 2 10.0 38 0 F 2 0.0 42 0 F 3 0.0 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 21+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 41+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 43+ 6 B 2 12.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 35+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 128.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

10411 : Applied
Mathematics-I (TERM
WORK)

10412 : Applied
Physics (THEORY)

10413 : Applied
Chemistry (THEORY)

10414 : Engineering
Mechanics (THEORY)

10415 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering (THEORY)

10416 : Applied Physics
Lab (TERM WORK)

10417 : Applied
Chemistry Lab (TERM
WORK)

10418 : Engineering
Mechanics Lab (TERM
WORK)

10419 : Basic Electrical
& Electronics
Engineering Lab (TERM
WORK)

10420 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (THEORY)

10421 : Professional
and Communication
Ethics (TERM WORK)

10422 : Engineering
Workshop-I (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10423 : C
Programming (TERM
WORK AND ORAL)

10424 : Induction cum
Universal Human
Values (THEORY)

TOTAL
( 800 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10) TERM WORK (25/10)

ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10) ORAL (25/10)

External (60/24) External (45/18) External (45/18) External (60/24) External (60/24) External (45/18)

Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(30/12) Internal(40/16) Internal(40/16) Internal(30/12) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1191017 PARTH GHATGE Repeater MALE (MU0341120240228301) MU-0780: Yadavrao Tasgaonkar College of Engineering and Management

T1 18 + P 20 + P 22 + P 21 + P 21 + P 20 + P 21 + P 19 + P

O1 21 + P 22 + P 19 + P

E1 26 + P 19 + P 20 + P 27 P 24 P 19 + P MARKS

I1 22 + P 21 + P 24 + P 28 + P 36 + P 21 + P ... P (511) PASS

TOT 66+ 5 C 3 15.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 44+ 6 B 2 12.0 55 6 B 2 12.0 60 7 B+ 3 21.0 20+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 22+ 9 A+ 0.5 4.5 42+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 43+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 40+ 5 C 2 10.0 20+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 21+ 9 A+ 1 9.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 ... 10 O 2 20.0 23 161.0 7.00000


